
Mexican aerosol production

Aerosol production in Mexico saw a 2.57% gain in 2022 
over the previous year, according to data from Instituto 
Mexicano Del Aerosol, A.C. (Mexican Aerosol Institute 

or IMAAC). A growth trend in the country over the past several 
years continued, with 726.3 million units produced in 2022, 
compared to 708.1 million units in 2021.

The Personal Care category held the largest share of 2022 
fillings at 65%, increasing 8.94% from the previous year to 472.1 
million units. Industrial/Automotive products grew 4.89% to 
32.36 million units filled, while Insecticides had a small increase 
(1.24%) in 2022 to 104.83 million units. Paints rose 4.76% to 
47.57 million units filled. The Food Aerosols category, which had 
been introduced to the market in 2021, made an impressive leap 
of 8.55% with 9.14 million units filled. 

Other products saw the largest gain at 82.56%, with 11.83 
million units filled. Household Care products, however, fell sig-
nificantly (33.21%), with 48.47 million units filled in 2022 versus 
72.58 million units the year before; IMAAC had no updates to 
the Pharmaceutical category. Spray

IMAAC reports growth across most categories in 2022…
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2022 Production Totals Compared to 2021
(in millions of units) 

Category	    2021	 2022	 % Change

Personal Care	 433.35	 472.10	 8.94%	

Insecticides	 103.55	 104.83	 1.24%

Household Care	 72.58	 48.47	 -33.21%

Paints	 45.41	 47.57	 4.76%

Industrial/Automotive	 30.85	 32.36	 4.89%	

Pharmaceutical	 7.46	 —	 0%

Other	 6.48	 11.83	 82.56%

Food	 8.42	 9.14	 8.55%

TOTAL:	 708.10	 726.30	 2.57%

	

2021-2022 Category Shares 
(figures in millions) 

Category	       2021	 2022

Personal Care	 433.346	 62%	 472.100	 65%

Insecticides	 103.553	 15%	 104.830	 14.43%

Household Care	 72.582	 10%	 48.473	 6.67%

Paints	 45.410	 6%	 47.572	 6.55%

Industrial/Automotive	 30.853	 4%	 32.359	 4.46%

Other	 6.484	 1%	 11.829	 1.63%

Pharmaceutical	 7.455	 1%	 —	 0%

Food	 8.419	 1%	 9.135	 1.26%

TOTAL:	 708.102	 100%	 726.298	 100%
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8808 Pfäffikon SZ – Switzerland
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For 55 years, we have been pro-
ducing everything ourselves in 
the Swiss town of Pfäffikon.
Pamasol offers first-class Swiss work-
manship, for we produce nearly eve-
rything ourselves in high-quality 
production facilities in Pfäffikon, from 
crimp heads to name plates. From 
electrical controllers to all of the 
software. From manual machines to 
high capacity systems capable of 
producing up to 600 cans per minute. 
The constant pursuit of quality Swiss 
work has made us a technology leader. 
The result is precise and economical 
systems that will last for many years.


